
シード １R ２R QF SF F

1 信近 三恵

信近 三恵
83

3 三宅　順子
85

信近 三恵
81

6 田中　恵美
98(12)

望月　昌美
84

8 望月　昌美
86

兼松　里衣
76(5) 67(4) 10-2

9 兼松　里衣

兼松　里衣
85

12 岩上　良重
80

兼松　里衣
82

14 尾藤　和子
82

尾藤　和子
98(5)

16 清野　祐子

9

17 稲葉　治子

稲葉　治子
97

19 谷　紀枝
82

千葉　千秋
82

21 宮﨑　尚美
wo

千葉　千秋
80

24 千葉　千秋

大久保　圭子
63 62

25 平塚 由子

平塚 由子
97

27 山本　知世
85

大久保　圭子
80

30 宮内　純子
83

大久保　圭子
84

32 大久保　圭子

シード順位

2016/12/25

（ 夢見会

信近 三恵

優勝

兼松　里衣

16 75 10-7

32

9

32

9

14

17

）

）

25

）ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞTC本郷

（

（

千葉　千秋 （

）

平塚 由子 メガロス横濱

横浜ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC ）

（ ）

大久保　圭子

）

）

甘糟 清美 ASP港南台ＴＳ

（ 下川井TC ）

（

兼松　里衣

（ ）

BYE
1

田口　裕子 在住（

宮﨑　尚美 在住

BYE

BYE

BYE

）

石黒 晶子 杉田ゴルフ場Ｔコート

（

（

三宅　順子 横浜ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

望月　昌美

BYE

宮内　純子

大久保　圭子 下川井TC（ ）

1

8

9

）

在住

）

）

）

ＩＴＣ ）

）

32

24

24

1

　　　

小川　明子

尾藤　和子

BYE

BYE

清野　祐子 （

（

峯岸　眞由美 下川井TC

ＹＳＣ

ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞTC本郷

（

稲葉　治子

GODAIﾃﾆｽｶﾚｯｼﾞ白楽校

（ ティップネス鴨居ＩＴＳ

③～④ 24

　　　 23

30

　　　 27

　　　

25

　　　

③～④ 9

②

26

32

③～④

31

② 32

①

29　　　

28

）在住

長谷川 祐木子

田中　恵美

（

山本　知世 在住

　　　

　　　

16

21 （

　　　 18

　　

17

（ ＹＳＣ ）

兼松　里衣 夢見会

岩上　良重 （

　　　 22

　　　 19

　　　 20

谷　紀枝

24

（

）ＹＳＣ

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟＴＳ根岸

（

（

千葉　千秋 横浜ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

）

（

）

）（

GODAIﾃﾆｽｶﾚｯｼﾞ白楽校四方田　雅子

寿田　順子

在住

在住（ ）

女子５０才以上

信近 三恵 ティップネス鴨居ＩＴＳ（ ）

）

）

① 1

2

　　　 3

9

　　　 10

（

　　　 11

5

　　　 6

③～④

　　 4

）（13

14

15

　　　 12

8　　　

小杉　小夜子

　　　 7


